Parker Pancake Run

Parker Memorial Baptist Church, Anniston, AL

3.1 Miles
Place First Name

1 Dennis
2 Ubaldo
3 Scott
4 Mark
5 Abby
6 Will

7 Rana
8 Brooke
9 Robin
10 Matt
11 Belva
12 Jake
13 Dennis
14 Mike
15 Eric
16 Brittany
17 Angie
18 Freddy
19 Sandy
20 Laura
21 Danny
22 Lorrie
23 Tim
24 Peg
25 Kaylee
26 Joe
27 Tyler
28 Nicholas
29 Pam
30 Patti
31 Kim
32 Anna
33 Marc
34 Deedee
35 Steve
36 Bobby
37 Caroline
38 Peyton
39 Janine
40 Jerry
41 Selina
42 Susan
43 Gwen
44 Nancy
45 Minnie
46 Carla
47 Paula

Last Name

Davis
Vargus
Key
Lentz
Nunnelly
Williams
Davis
Nelson
Wood
Springer
Durham
Spott
Paradeis
Harmon
Blittle
Cruse
Bryant
Kemp
Browning
Allen
Campbell
Goss
Franklin
Tyler
Harris
Weaver
Romine
Moses
Jordan
Sparks
Jay
Dixon
Webb
Henderson
Dotson
Steed
Meek
Sears
Moses
Bynum
Lee
Jeffers
Key
Grace
Moore
Willingham
Angle

* Official

Sex  Age Time
M 43 20.03
M 36 21.58
M 52 22.07
M 38 22.13
F 13 22.13
M 59 23.09
F 36 23.30
F 56 23.33
M 35 23.50
M 36 24.07
F 54 24.18
M 30 24.19
M 57 25.24
M 64 26.00
M 35 26.03
F 31 26.15
F 31 26.16
M 46 26.23
F 28 26.36
F 36 27.35
M 64 28.16
F 41 28.12
M 59 28.23
F 64 28.25
F 22 28.31
M 55 28.32
M 35 29.09
M 17 29.10
F 53 29.12
F 53 29.19
F 45 29.47
F 42 30.23
M 52 30.27
F 46 30.57
M 54 31.04
M 61 31.11
F 44 31.12
M 10 31.15
F 47 31.20
M 61 31.24
F 48 31.24
F 61 31.51
F 49 31.55
F 75 32.01
F 66 32.16
F 52 32.16
F 55 32.22
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48 Kim Kirk F 41 3237 4
49 Debbie Dunn F 57 32.39 -,
50 Frank Bowie M 60 3248 °
51 Amy Nunnelly F 38 33.03 L
52 Lori Galloway F 45 3325 ° ‘&Wt*
53 Krystle Riddle F 24 33.27 & 4
54 Hugh Hickman M 60 33.28
55 Linda Barger F 66 34.37 March 7, 2015
56 Stephanie Carson F 34 34.42
57 Brandy Nelson F 35 34.59
58 Ashley Reagan F 33 35.48
59 Donny Sparks M 56 36.08
60 Keiuna Jones F 25 37.48
61 Pat Murphy F 58 37.52
62 Ellen Cannon F 64 37.55
63 Jessica Pontero F 30 39.09
64 Laura Cohen F 61 39.26
65 Gala Bynum F 56 39.41
66 Julie Edwards F 49 39.55
67 Trisha Sears Hammers F 35 40.43
68 Kennedy Kinard F 8 42.49
69 Steve Cheatwood M 63 50.11
70 Shannon Maddox F 42 58.46
Age Groups
Overall Male
1 Dennis Davis M 43 20.03
2 Ubaldo Vargus M 36 21.58
3 Scott Key M 52 22.07
Overall Female
1 Abby Nunnelly F 13 2213
2 Rana Davis F 36 23.30
3 Brooke Nelson F 56 23.33
March 7, 2015
Under 12 Male
1 Peyton Sears M 10 31.15
Under 12 Female
1 Kennedy Kinard F 8 42.49
13-17 Male
1 Nicholas Moses M 17 29.10
18-23 Female
1 Kaylee Harris F 22 28.31
24-29 Female
1 Sandy Browning F 28 26.36
2 Krystle Riddle F 24 33.27
3 Keiuna Jones F 25 37.48
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30-34 Male

1 Jake
30-34 Female

1 Brittany

2 Angie

3 Stephanie

4 Ashley

5 Jessica
35-39 Male

1 Mark

2 Robin

3 Matt

4 Eric

5 Tyler
35-39 Female

1 Laura

2 Amy

3 Brandy

4 Trisha
40-44 Female

1 Lorrie

2 Anna

3 Caroline

4 Kim

5 Shannon
45-49 Male

1 Freddy
45-49 Female

1 Kim

2 Deedee

3 Janine

4 Selina

5 Gwen

6 Lori

7 Julie
50-54 Male

1 Marc

2 Steve
50-54 Female

1 Belva

2 Pam

3 Patti

4 Carla

Spott

Cruse
Bryant
Carson
Reagan
Pontero

Lentz
Wood
Springer
Blittle
Romine

Allen
Nunnelly
Nelson
Sears Hammers

Goss
Dixon
Meek
Kirk
Maddox

Kemp

Jay
Henderson
Moses
Lee
Key
Galloway
Edwards

Webb
Dotson

Durham
Jordan
Sparks

Willingham

31
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33
30
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24.19

26.15
26.16
34.42
35.48
39.09

22.13
23.50
24.07
26.03
29.09

27.35
33.03
34.59
40.43

28.12
30.23
31.12
32.37
58.46

26.23

29.47
30.57
31.20
31.24
31.55
33.25
39.55

30.27
31.04

24.18
29.12
29.19
32.16
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55-59 Male

1 Will
2 Dennis
3 Tim
4 Joe
5 Donny
55-59 Female
1 Paula
2 Debbie
3 Pat
4 Gala
60-64 Male
1 Mike
2 Danny
3 Bobby
4 Jerry
5 Frank
6 Hugh
7 Steve
60-64 Female
1 Peg
2 Susan
3 Ellen
4 Laura
65-69 Female
1 Minnie
2 Linda

Over 70 Female
1 Nancy

Williams
Paradeis
Franklin
Weaver
Sparks

Angle
Dunn
Murphy
Bynum

Harmon
Campbell
Steed
Bynum
Bowie
Hickman
Cheatwood

Tyler
Jeffers
Cannon
Cohen

Moore
Barger

Grace
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57
58
56

64
64
61
61
60
60
63

64
61
64
61

66
66

75
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23.09
25.24
28.23
28.32
36.08

32.22
32.39
37.52
39.41

26.00
28.16
31.11
31.24
32.48
33.28
50.11

28.25
31.51
37.55
39.26

32.16
34.37

32.01




